
OLDHAM COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

PAY DATES FOR 22/23 SCHOOL YEAR 

2022  

July 15, 2022 -Friday             (240-260 days) 

July 29, 2022 -Friday             (220-239 days) 

August 15, 2022-Monday      (200-219 days) 

August 30, 2022- Tuesday    (199-fewer days)

September 15, 2022- Thursday 

September 30, 2022- Friday 

October 14, 2022-Friday 

October 28, 2022-Friday 

November 15, 2022- Tuesday 

November 30, 2022- Wednesday 

December 15, 2022- Thursday 

December 30, 2022- Friday 

2023 

January 13, 2023 - Friday 

January 30, 2023- Monday 

February 15, 2023- Wednesday 

February 28, 2023- Tuesday 

March 15, 2023- Wednesday 

March 30, 2023- Thursday 

April 14, 2023- Friday 

April 28, 2023-Friday 

May 15, 2023- Monday 

May 30, 2023- Tuesday 

June 15, 2023- Thursday 

June 30, 2023- Friday  
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